10/20/23, 3:45 PM

SAINT GEORGE
SOFIA STAR 1
OKYALOS
MIKIMI
IPPOKAMPOS
THALASSINI
ALTAIR

KATRIN
GALAKTIKA
PRINGIPESSA
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Time Limits class NON SPINNAKER (NS)

«KYTMNEAAO THAENIKOINQNIQN 2023»

FTANNH KINTQNH
®AAHPO
21N OTE

21/10/2023 -

21/10/2023

Time Limits class NON SPINNAKER (NS)

GRE-819

GRE-1852
GRE-2046
GRE-1549
GRE-2057
GRE-2087
GRE-1716
GRE-1056
GRE-1366
GRE-1772

FIRST 41 S5 (DK)
OCEAN STAR 51.2
OCEANIS 393
OCEANIS 393
DUFOUR 38 Classic
BAVARIA 38 CRUISER
JOUET 37

SUN ODYSSEY 37.1
DISCOVERY 3000 ext
MACWESTER 27
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I. MOYTZIAZ

®P. ®PATKOIMNMOYAOZ
B. BAPZAKHZ

MIKE GRACO

A. ZOYKHZ

2T. MYAQNOINOYAOZ
BEA. BOYTZAX

A. OIKONOMAKHZ
AN. NATZHZ

B. KAATAKIAHZ

2EANAAN
NOTK
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NOTK
10N AEH
NOK
NOE®
NOE®
NOTK
NOTK

573,9
600,0
607,4
610,4
623,1
643,5
645,1
646,1
697,1
780,8

ORC

08:47:59
09:12:00
09:18:48
09:21:34
09:33:15
09:52:01
09:53:30
09:54:25
10:41:20
11:58:20
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